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1 
 

SL 
NO. 

ROLL 
NO. 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

NAME OF THE 
SCHOOL/COLLEGE 

MARKS PHONE NO  

 
 
1 DJC-

XII001 AANSHI DOLEY 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
37 

 9365528480 
 
 
2 DJC-

XII002 
AARON ZIV 
KOTOKI 

DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL,DULIAJAN 

53.5 
 
 9435038890 

 
3 

DJC-
XII003 

ABHINANDIT 
BARUAH  DR. RK SCHOOL  

 
 

57 7086791519 
 
 
4 

DJC-
XII004 

ABHISHEK 
SARKAR  

 
DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL,DULIAJAN 

 
ABS 

9101767723 
 
 
5 

DJC-
XII005 

ABINASH 
DOLEY  

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

31.5 
 

8099050629 
 
 
6 

DJC-
XII006 

ADITYA 
HAZARIKA  

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
 

59 
 7002622106 

 
 
7 

DJC-
XII007 

AFREEN 
MUSTAK 

DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL,DULIAJAN 

ABS 
 

 
 
 
8 

DJC-
XII008 AMAN CHETRI 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

 
 

80 
 7896207514 

 
 
9 

DJC-
XII009 

AMIT KUMAR 
SHAH 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
59 

 
 7099290914 

 
 
10 DJC-

XII010 
AMITABH 
GOGOI 

DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL DULIAJAN  

33.5 
 
 9435005004 

 
 
11 

DJC-
XII011 

AMLAN 
BORUAH  

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
61.5 

 
 9101289230 

 
12 

DJC-
XII012 

AMLANDEEP 
KONWAR  

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
 

41.5 
 
 9101746695 
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ROLL 
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13 DJC-

XII013 
ANOSUYA 
GOGOI 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

44 
 
 9127273556 

 
 
14 DJC-

XII014 
ANUPRIYA 
GOGOI 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
26 

 9101965628 
 
 
15 DJC-

XII015 
ANURAG 
BORAH  

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

47.5 
 

9101239132 
 
 
16 

DJC-
XII016 

ANWESHA 
BOKALIAL  TINGKHONG COLLEGE  

ABS 
 

6003057780 
 
 
17 

DJC-
XII017 

ANWESHA 
PRIYAMBADA 
PATAHK 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

43 
 
 
 7002757009 

 
 
18 DJC-

XII018 
APARNITA 
LIMBU 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

50 
 
 8011769643 

 
 
19 DJC-

XII019 ARCHIT CHETIA 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
38 

 9101766645 
 
 
20 DJC-

XII020 
ARIHAN SUBHA 
DEKA 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
46 

 8011275686 
 
 
21 

DJC-
XII021 ARIZ ZAMAN 

DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL, DULIAJAN 

58.5 
 

9957667697 
 
 
22 DJC-

XII022 ARMAN DOLEY  

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

29 
 
 9401177548 

 
 
23 

DJC-
XII023 
 
 

ASHWIN 
CHETRY 
 
 
 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL 
 

27 
 

9101251398 
 
 
24 

DJC-
XII024 

AYANABH 
CHAKRABORTY 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

38 
 
 
 8471806657 

 
 

DJC-
XII025 

AYUSH KUMAR 
SINGH 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

69.5 
 9859000548 
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25  
SL 
NO. 

ROLL 
NO. 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

NAME OF THE 
SCHOOL/COLLEGE 

MARKS PHONE NO  

 
 
26 DJC-

XII026 
BEDANTA 
SONOWAL 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF 
ARTS,COMMERCE 
AND SCIENCE 

36 
 
 6000513542 

 
 
27 DJC-

XII027 
BHARGAVJYOTI 
GOGOI DULIAJAN COLLEGE 

06 
 
 9395690849 

 
 
28 

DJC-
XII028 

BHARGOV 
GOGOI TINGKHONG COLLEGE  

ABS 
 

8822973543 
 
 
29 DJC-

XII029 BHASKAR PAIT 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
51 

 9101630119 
 
 
30 DJC-

XII030 BIBEK TELI  
DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL  

29.5 
 
 8011229036 

 
 
31 DJC-

XII031 BIJOY BARUAH  
OIL INDIA HS SCHOOL 
DULIAJAN  

11.5 
 
 6001476799 

 
 
32 DJC-

XII032 
BISHAL 
TAMULY 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF 
ARTS,COMMERCE& 
SCIENCE  

40.5 
 
 6000565801 

 
 
33 

DJC-
XII033 

BOINYA 
GOSWAMI 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF 
ARTS,COMMERCE& 
SCIENCE  

 
42.5 

 
 7002209612 

 
 
34 DJC-

XII034 
BORENYA 
PHUKAN 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

39 
 
 9365442608 

 
 
35 DJC-

XII035 BORNIL AKASH 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

 
57 

 9957170401 
 
 
36 

DJC-
XII036 

BRISHTI 
CHETIA  DULIAJAN COLLEGE  

20 
 

9678383625 
 
 
37 DJC-

XII037 
CHANDAN RAJ 
PRADHAN  

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

48.5 
 
 9957572829 

 
 
38 DJC-

XII038 

CHARCHITA 
SHRIJANI 
BHUYAN 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
ABS 

 9954342660 
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SL 
NO. 

ROLL 
NO. 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

NAME OF THE 
SCHOOL/COLLEGE 

MARKS PHONE NO  

 
 
39 DJC-

XII039 CHINMOI SAIKIA 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
43 

 9957964242 
 
 
40 DJC-

XII040 
DARPANDEEP 
GOSWAMI 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
46 

 9365337549 
 
 
41 DJC-

XII041 
DEBARPAN 
SUTRADHAR  

DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL, DULIAJAN 

ABS 
 
 8761074439 

 
 
42 

DJC-
XII042 

DEEPSHIKHA 
DEY 

GYAN VIGYAN 
ACADEMY  

65 

6003122735 
 
 
43 DJC-

XII043 
DHANRAJ 
CHETRY  

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

34 
 
 8812042213 

 
 
44 

DJC-
XII044 

DHOORJYOTI 
SAIKIA  

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

62.5 
 
 
 8822476085 

 
 
45 DJC-

XII045 
DHURBAJYOTI 
BORUAH  

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

65.5 
 
 7399450073 

 
 
46 

DJC-
XII046 

DIBYAKSHI 
PHUKON TINGKHONG COLLEGE  

24.5 
 

7002965079 
 
 
47 DJC-

XII047 
DIPANSHU 
CHOWDHARY 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

37 
 
 9954015814 

 
 
48 

DJC-
XII048 

DIPJYOTI 
BORAH  DULIAJAN COLLEGE  

24 

9957456616 
 
 
 
49 

DJC-
XII049 DRISHTY NATH 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

45 

8638351490 
 
 
 
50 

DJC-
XII050 

DUKE 
HANDIQUE 

VIVEKANANDA 
KENDRA VIDYALAYA , 
DIBRUGARH 

 
20 

7002528538 
 
 
 
51 

DJC-
XII051 

GAYATRY 
NARAH 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

39.5 

7002164916 
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SL 
NO. 

ROLL 
NO. 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

NAME OF THE 
SCHOOL/COLLEGE 

MARKS PHONE NO  

 
 
 
52 

DJC-
XII052 

GRISHM 
BHARALI 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

 
 

33 9435156377 
 
 
 
53 

DJC-
XII053 

GUNGUN 
GOGOI 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

21 

9365032130 
 
 
 
54 DJC-

XII054 
HARKHADIPT 
KAKATI 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
42 

 
 9954220691 

 
 
55 DJC-

XII055 
HIMANGSHU 
SAIKIA 

VIVEKANANDA 
KENDRA VIDYALAYA 

 
 

56.5 
8011376970 

 
 
 
56 

DJC-
XII056 

HITESH 
MONDAL 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

 
44.5 

 7002915247 
 
 
57 

DJC-
XII057 

HRITICK 
CHANGMAI  DULIAJAN COLLEGE  

10.5 

6002440522 
 
 
58 

DJC-
XII058 JACKBRIN NAG DULIAJAN COLLEGE 

20.5 

6001773603 
 
 
 
59 

DJC-
XII059 

JAIVEER 
VERMA 

DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL DULIAJAN  

31.5 
 

6002995275 
 
 
 
60 

DJC-
XII060 

JAY DUTTA 
TASSA 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF 
ARTS,COMMERCE 
AND SCIENCE  

 
67 

9864704890 
 
 
61 

DJC-
XII061 JAYDEV ROY DULIAJAN COLLEGE 

14.5 

7896841381 
 
 
 
62 

DJC-
XII062 JISHA KONWAR 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

40.5 
 
 8259016896 

 
 
 
63 

DJC-
XII063 

JISHNU 
GHARPHALIA  

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
 

74 7002511951 
 
 
64 

DJC-
XII064 

JUBIRAJ 
SONOWAL 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

 
69.5 

 
 8429339595 
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SL 
NO. 

ROLL 
NO. 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

NAME OF THE 
SCHOOL/COLLEGE 

MARKS PHONE NO 

 
65 

DJC-
XII065 

JULIYANI 
TOPPO  

DULIAJAN COLLEGE, 
DULIAJAN  

ABS 
6002587320 

 
 
 
66 

DJC-
XII066 JUTHIKA GOGOI 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
20.5 

9954339625 
 
 
 
67 

DJC-
XII067 

JYOTISHMITA 
GOWALA 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

30 

9854137432 
 
68 

DJC-
XII068 

JYOTITARA 
DHEKIAL 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

 
29 
 8011164435 

 
 
69 DJC-

XII069 
KABERI 
PHUKON 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

 
 

26.5 7086380653 
 
 
70 DJC-

XII070 KARINA TAYE 
RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL 

 
21 
 9395032167 

 
 
71 DJC-

XII071 
KHUBISA 
CHETRY 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

 
19.5 

 9678020881 
 
 
 
72 

DJC-
XII072 

KHYATIRANJAN 
KONWAR 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
,COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

35.5 
 
 8473049553 

 
 
73 

DJC-
XII073 KIRTI DOLEY 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

 
32.5 

 
 9365098965 

 
 
 
74 

DJC-
XII074 LUCKY CHUTIA 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS , 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
29 

 7896412838 
 
 
 
75 

DJC-
XII075 

MAANNYATA 
PRADHAN  

DR RK SCHOOL OF 
ARTS COMMERCE 
AND SCIENCE 
DIBRUGARH  

 
28 

 6001573153 
 
 
 
76 DJC-

XII076 
MADHUMOI 
GOGOI  

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE & 
SCIENCE  

 
 

42 
 9101247219 

 
77 

DJC-
XII077 

MADHURJYA 
BORUAH 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

 
 

47 9957321654 
SL ROLL NAME OF THE NAME OF THE MARKS PHONE NO  
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7 
 

NO. NO. STUDENT SCHOOL/COLLEGE 
 
 
78 DJC-

XII078 MANISHA DEB 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

34 

9435138143 
 
 
 
79 

DJC-
XII079 MEGHA DAS 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS , 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
29 

 7896202134 
 
 
 
80 DJC-

XII080 MIGAM MILI 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

 
 

27.5 
 9127564759 

 
 
81 

DJC-
XII081 

MISS ANIMA 
TANTI TINGKHONG COLLEGE 

ABS 
 

6026517162 
 
 
 
82 

DJC-
XII082 

MISS 
PRIYAMONI 
GOGOI TINGKHONG COLLEGE 

21 
 

7002731710 
 
 
 
83 

DJC-
XII083 

MOHAMMED 
SHAAD  

VIVEKANANDA 
KENDRA VIDYALAYA  

ABS 
 

9706164548 
 
 
 
84 

DJC-
XII084 

MONALISHA 
NEWAR 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

 
 

28 9127098353 
 
 
 
85 

DJC-
XII085 

MONIRAJ 
CHANGSA  

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
43.5 

 8011367138 
 
 
 
86 

DJC-
XII086 

MOORCHANA 
BORAH  

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
22.5 

7099033556 
 
 
 
87 

DJC-
XII087 

MOUMAAN 
GOGOI 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENC 

 
43 

6003702205 
 
 
88 

DJC-
XII088 

MOUPRIYA 
DEBNATH 

DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL DULIAJAN 

ABS 
 

8811875612 
 
 
 
89 

DJC-
XII089 

MRIGAKSHI 
HAZARIKA 

DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL DULIAJAN 

 
ABS 

   
 
 
90 DJC-

XII090 MRINALINI DAS 
DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

 
53.5 

 7636955083 
SL ROLL NAME OF THE NAME OF THE MARKS PHONE NO  
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NO. NO. STUDENT SCHOOL/COLLEGE 
 
 
91 

DJC-
XII091 

MRINMOY 
GOGOI TINGKHONG COLLEGE 

 
ABS 

8822558090 
 
 
 
92 DJC-

XII092 
NAMASTRUTI 
DULAKAKHORIA  

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

ABS 
 
 
 7099236117 

 
 
 
93 

DJC-
XII093 

NAYANJYOTI 
PADI 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
ABS 

 9678681924 
 
 
 
94 

DJC-
XII094 

NAYANJYOTI 
SENSUWA DULIAJAN COLLEGE 

21.5 

9957068970 
 
 
 
95 

DJC-
XII095 

PARANGI 
DOWARAH 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE, AND 
SCIENCE  

 
 

58.5 6900330346 
 
 
96 DJC-

XII096 
PARINITA 
BHARALI 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE, AND 
SCIENCE  

28.5 
 
 6003401409 

 
 
 
97 

DJC-
XII097 

PARTHANA 
SONOWAL 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

ABS 
 
 7002231660 

 
 
98 DJC-

XII098 
PAUL 
BURAGOHAIN 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

ABS 
 
 6001957663 

 
99 

DJC-
XII099 

PIYUSH 
KHANIKAR 

DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL,DULIAJAN 

38 
 

 6002316702 
 
100 

DJC-
XII100 PRACHI GUPTA 

DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL  

31.5 
 
 8638896320 

 
 
 
101 

DJC-
XII101 

PRAGYAAN 
PROTIM DEKA 

DELHI PUBLIC 
SCHOOL, DULIAJAN 

 
59 

9435039295 
 
102 

DJC-
XII102 

PRATIGYA 
PEGU 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

 
45 

6000789625 
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SL 
NO. 

ROLL 
NO. 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

NAME OF THE 
SCHOOL/COLLEGE 

MARKS PHONE NO 

 
 
103 DJC-

XII103 

PRATISHTHA 
GAOWKHARI 
BORUAH  

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
24.5 

 8638622459 
 
 
 
104 

DJC-
XII104 

PRATYAKSH 
SINGH 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
DULIAJAN 

 
30 

 9654745291 
 
 
105 DJC-

XII105 
PRITISHMITA 
GOGOI 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
DULIAJAN 

 
34.5 

 7002918280 
 
 
 
106 

DJC-
XII106 

PRIYANUJ 
NATH  

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
 

75 7086872712 
 
 
 
107 

DJC-
XII107 
 

PRONOB DEURI 
 
 

DULIAJAN COLLEGE  
 
 

 
23 

9395957470 
 
 
 
108 

DJC-
XII108 

PROYASH 
SHYAM  

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
46 

 9101465722 
 
109 

DJC-
XII109 

PURBARAG 
BORAH 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

 
53 

 9864223213 
 
 
 
110 

DJC-
XII110 

RAMANUJ 
CHETIA 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

40.5 
 
 9957609577 

 
 
 
111 

DJC-
XII111 

RIDDHISNEHA 
HAZARIKA  DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 
33.5 

 7002824135 
 
 
 
112 DJC-

XII112 
RIFAT ANISH 
TASNEEM  

THE NEW STAR 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL  

 
ABS 

 
  84040 81785 

 
 
 
113 

DJC-
XII113 RIYA DEVI 

VIVEKANANDA 
KENDRA VIDYALAYA  

ABS 
 
 9401998579 

 
 
114 

DJC-
XII114 

ROBERTO 
DHADUMIA 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
56.5 

 
 
 7635941439 

SL ROLL NAME OF THE NAME OF THE MARKS PHONE NO  
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NO. NO. STUDENT SCHOOL/COLLEGE 
 
 
115 DJC-

XII115 
RUBUL BOR 
DEORI 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

 
 

12 7099689668 
 
 
116 

DJC-
XII116 RUPAM MORAN 

GURU TEG BAHADUR 
ACADEMY  

 
67 

8011288212 
 
 
117 

DJC-
XII117 

SABEEHAH 
SAZZAD 

VIVEKANANDA 
KENDRA VIDYALAYA  

 
ABS 

9957093061 
 
 
 
118 

DJC-
XII118 

SACHKEERAT 
SINGH 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
 

66 9957799214 
 
 
119 DJC-

XII119 

SAKSHI 
KUMARI 
KUSHWAHA 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
21 

 9101814179 
 
 
 
120 

DJC-
XII120 

SAMIRAN 
HAZARIKA  

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
 

81.5 9957560651 
 
 
 
121 

DJC-
XII121 

SAMUDRA RAJ 
BORGOHAIN 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
 

35 9435059400 
 
122 

DJC-
XII122 

SANSKRITI 
DEHINGIA  

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL 

 
28.5 8011576184 

 
 
123 

DJC-
XII123 

SAYAN 
GOSWAMI  

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL 

 
65.5 

9706207584 
 
 
124 DJC-

XII124 
SAYANIKA 
DEKARI 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
 

46.5 6900918580 
 
125 

DJC-
XII125 
 
 

SHANTANU 
GOGOI 
 
 

DOCTOR 
RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  
 

 
59.5 

 6003764033 
 
 
126 DJC-

XII126 
SHRESTHA 
CHANGMAI 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
45.5 

 8638782472 
 
127 

DJC-
XII127 

SHRESTHA 
VERMA 

 
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL  
 
 

 
30.5 

6002995275 
 
 
128 

DJC-
XII128 

SHUBHANGKAR 
GOGOI 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
54.5 

 
 9101749509 
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SL 
NO. 

ROLL 
NO. 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

NAME OF THE 
SCHOOL/COLLEGE 

MARKS PHONE NO  

 
129 

DJC-
XII129 

SNEHA 
BARUAH 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

 
24.5 9365111815 

 
130 

DJC-
XII130 

SOHANA 
SHAKEEL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL  

ABS 
 9435038642 

 
131 

DJC-
XII131 SOURAV DEKA  

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

79.5 
9365205295 

 
132 

DJC-
XII132 

SUMPI 
KONWAR 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

39.5 
 8135969278 

 
133 

DJC-
XII133 

SURAJIT 
GOGOI 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

39.5 
6001027584 

 
134 

DJC-
XII134 SWARNITA DAS  

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

ABS 
 8486646058 

 
135 

DJC-
XII135 

TAHMINA 
MEHTAJ 

DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL  

ABS 
 6026721064 

 
136 
 

DJC-
XII136 
 

TANISH DAS 
 
 

VIVEKANANDA 
KENDRA VIDYALAYA  
 

14 

8787686490 
 
137 

 
DJC-
XII137 
 

TANMOY 
TAMULI 
 

 
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
 

31.5 

7002306661 
 
138 

DJC-
XII138 

TOMASH 
PHUKAN 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
27.5 

8133023238 
 
 
139 DJC-

XII139 
TONMOY 
PHUKAN 

DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS , 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
33 

7002712695 
 
140 
 DJC-

XII140 
TONMOYEE 
GOGOI 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

 
39.5 

6003476765 
 
141 

DJC-
XII141 

TUKHRAJ 
KONWAR 

DR.RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
32 

9957363425 
 
142 

DJC-
XII142 
 

TUSHIN SAIKIA  
 
 

 
DR. RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS, 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE 

 
50.5 

7002686788 
 
 
 
143 DJC-

XII143 
VIOLINA 
CHANGMAI  

 
DR RADHAKRISHNAN 
SCHOOL OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND 
SCIENCE  

 
20.5 

8011427163 
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